

Fiber Optic Adapter, LC/PC quad, OM3/OM4, flanged, aqua

Product Classification

Regional Availability

Australia/New Zealand | EMEA | Latin America | North America

Portfolio NETCONNECT®

Product Type Fiber adapter

General Specifications

Body StyleQuadColorAquaInterfaceLC/UPC

Mounting Square flange

Total Ports, quantity 4

Material Specifications

Alignment Sleeve Material Ceramic

Material Type Thermoplastic

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Multimode

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity 100
Packaging Type Bag

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Above maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant/Exempted

COMMSCOPE®

1-1695790-0

UK-ROHS

Compliant/Exempted

